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Deutsche Meisterschaften

RL/TuS Rot Weiß Koblenz Judo

Siebert, Jakob

Lohrey, Norman

Schwingenschlögl, Stefan

Schwingenschlögl, Stefan

Struckmeier, Stefan

Schaffeld, Andreas

WÜ/MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg

BY/Turnverein Kempten 1856 Endras, Robert

Utzat, Marcus

19

BB/TSV Chemie Premnitz Pieles, Silvio

Utzat, Marcus

Endras, Robert
Lohrey, Norman

Struckmeier, Stefan

RL/ TuS Rot Weiß Koblenz JudoLohrey, Norman
D
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16

13

14

15

Lohrey, Norman

BY/TSV Mitterfels

A

B

C

Pieles, Silvio

4

BY/ Turnverein Kempten 1856Endras, Robert

Mratzek, René

Struckmeier, Stefan

12 Judoka

21

Endras, Robert

Schaffeld, Andreas

18
Struckmeier, Stefan

Struckmeier, Stefan

Utzat, Marcus

1.

1000|0011

-90 kg26./27. April 2014 - Neuhof
Frauen und Männer Ü30

NW/ Judo-Sport-Xanten

1

2

9

M4

22

Lohrey, Norman

Schwingenschlögl, Stefan
0012|0002

HB/Judo Club Asahi Bremen

Endras, Robert

Utzat, Marcus

Gnoß , Ralf

Gnoß , RalfNW/Judo-Sport-Xanten

WÜ/ MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg

NW/ Polizei SV Herford Judo

SN/ TSG Oederan Sektion Judo

SN/ HSG Turbine Zittau

BY/ TSV Mitterfels

HB/ Judo Club Asahi Bremen

NW/ Polizei SV Herford Judo

Utzat, Marcus

Pieles, Silvio BB/ TSV Chemie Premnitz

Onur, Jörg SH/ TSV Kronshagen

Gnoß , Ralf

Schaffeld, Andreas

Schwingenschlögl, Stefan

Binsch, Maik

Gnoß , Ralf

8

17

5

6

7

3

1020|0000

RL

BY

Siebert, Jakob

0000|0100

1000|0000

Gnoß , Ralf

Schaffeld, Andreas

1100|0001

0101|1101

Lohrey, Norman

Gnoß , Ralf

Schaffeld, Andreas

12

0001|010111

0000|0021

Pieles, Silvio

0001|0011

0102|0002

20

0001|1001

Utzat, Marcus

Platzierungen

23

NW

HB

NW

NW

10

0002|0010

Struckmeier, Stefan

Endras, Robert
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3.

0001|0112

0004|1000

0003|0001

© Fischer - IT-Consulting     www.fischer-itc.de     |     www.german-judo.de 26.04.2014 - 16:21


